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
RECEPTION # 851641 

Quarter: SW Section: 1 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: 
IRONBRIDGE PUD, PHASE II, FILING 1, 2 & 3 Block: 3 Lot: 269 

R043485 239501329269 997015 6/13/2024 $995,000 $995,000 000025 EAGLE CLAW CIR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STORY 2016 3 2.5 1810 AMENDED PLAT OF BLOCK 3OF PHASE II, IRONBRIDGE 
PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT PHASE II, FILINGS 1, 2, & 3 

RECEPTION # 851641 

R005646 218522415065 979142 9/12/2022 $875,000 $1,000,428 003954 SKY RANCH DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 2001 5 2.75 2576 
Section: 22 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: PARK EAST 

SUBDIVISION Lot: 65 9901 SQ FT 

R043363 239512127191 993394 2/7/2024 $995,000 $1,012,401 000145 RED BLUFF VISTA GLENWOOD SPRINGS 2-STORY 2007 4 4 2234 
Section: 1 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: IRONBRIDGE 
PUD, PHASE II, FILING 1, 2 & 3 Lot: 191 5878 SQUARE FEET 

Section: 15 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: OAK 
R008623 239515312026 988110 7/27/2023 $940,000 $1,016,140 000008 HAYSTACK RD GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STORY 2018 2 1.75 2038 MEADOWS RANCH 4TH. Lot: 26 2ND AMENDED PHASE 1, 

F4B. .46 ACRES 

R041467 239512118151 988617 8/14/2023 $960,000 $1,029,120 000066 SILVER MOUNTAIN DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STORY 2006 3 2.5 1841 
Section: 12 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: IRONBRIDGE 

PUD Lot: 151 PHASE 1 (15957 SF±) 

R005636 218522415055 976704 7/5/2022 $900,000 $1,029,600 004005 SKY RANCH DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 2-STORY 2004 3 3.5 2928 
Section: 22 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: PARK EAST 

SUBDIVISION Lot: 55 

R330214 218516202021 993226 2/1/2024 $1,031,000 $1,031,000 001302 RIVERVIEW AVE GLENWOOD SPRINGS BI LEVEL 1978 3 3 2641 
Section: 16 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: RED MTN. 

TERRACE SUB. Lot: 21 9320 SQUARE FEET 

R041454 239512418137 987908 7/21/2023 $955,000 $1,032,138 000092 WHITE PEAKS LN GLENWOOD SPRINGS 2-STORY 2005 4 3 2728 
Section: 12 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: IRONBRIDGE 

PUD Lot: 137 PHASE 1 15127 SQUARE FEET 

R540011 218522314009 987208 6/28/2023 $950,000 $1,035,282 001001 PARK WEST DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 2-STORY 1994 4 2.75 2000 
Section: 22 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: PARK WEST 

SUBDIVISION Lot: 9 (7653 SF+-) 
Quarter: SW Section: 1 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: 

IRONBRIDGE PUD, PHASE II, FILING 1, 2 & 3 Block: 2 Lot: 279 
R043495 239501329279 984344 3/17/2023 $933,100 $1,041,881 000303 BLUE HERON VISTA GLENWOOD SPRINGS 2-STORY 2022 3 3 2066.5 AMENDED PLAT OF BLOCK 2 OF PHASE II, IRONBRIDGE 

PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT PHASE II, FILINGS 1, 2, & 3 
RECEPTION # 851641 



R312521 218516206010 985761 5/10/2023 $951,000 $1,044,819 001403 OAK WAY GLENWOOD SPRINGS 2 STRY/BSM 2002 3 2 2396 
Section: 16 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: RIVER OAK 

SUB-DIV Lot: 10 

R312237 218522313006 980299 10/13/2022 $915,000 $1,046,189 001103 WESTLOOK DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 2 STRY/BSM 1996 4 3.25 2632 
Section: 22 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: SOPRIS 

STATION SUBD TRACT F Lot: 6 4356 SQUARE FEET 

R080161 239522202005 981727 11/30/2022 $916,500 $1,047,675 000624 SUN KING DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 2 STRY/BSM 1973 4 2.5 2952 
Section: 22 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: OAK 

MEADOWS SUB. 2ND. Lot: 5 2 ACRES 

R040122* 218502300049 987050 6/21/2023 $976,500 $1,062,750 000112 HIDEAWAY LN GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STORY 1960 3 2 1440 
Section: 2 Township: 6 Range: 89 TR IN NESW AS DESC IN WD 

REC#837057 
R080051 218528100007 983856 2/28/2023 $955,000 $1,065,636 000678 127 COUNTY RD GLENWOOD SPRINGS 2-STORY 1991 3 2.5 2441 Section: 28 Township: 6 Range: 89 TR IN NWNE 

R311630 218509306015 990290 10/6/2023 $1,068,000 $1,068,000 001116 WALZ AVE GLENWOOD SPRINGS 2 STRY/BSM 2001 3 1.75 3071 
Section: 9 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: WALZ SUB 

Block: 1 Lot: 4 

R042443 239515313035 976727 7/5/2022 $935,000 $1,069,068 000281 OLD MIDLAND SPUR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 2-STORY 2007 4 3 2702 
Section: 15 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: OAK 

MEADOWS RANCH, FLG 4B, PHASE II Lot: 35 

R005582 218527115001 989057 8/29/2023 $1,000,000 $1,072,000 004208 SKY RANCH DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 2 STRY/BSM 2007 3 3.5 2231 
Section: 27 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: PARK EAST 

SUBDIVISION Lot: 1 23467 SQUARE FEET 

R080359 239503200008 981781 12/1/2022 $940,000 $1,074,788 000190 PIEDMONT RD GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1969 3 2 2424 
Section: 3 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: CHELYN ACRES 

Tract: PART OF TRACT 2 
Section: 16 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: RED MTN. 

R330002 218516203001 987048 6/23/2023 $1,075,000 $1,075,000 001301 WALZ AVE GLENWOOD SPRINGS BI LEVEL 1979 4 3 2538 TERRACE #2 Lot: 1 AMENDED PER LOT LINE ADJ OF LOTS 1 & 
2 ON REC 721030 (.436 AC+-) 

R043475 239501329259 976648 7/1/2022 $945,000 $1,081,080 000155 RIVER VISTA GLENWOOD SPRINGS 2-STORY 2014 3 3 2398 
Section: 1 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: IRONBRIDGE 

PUD, PHASE II, FILING 1, 2 & 3 Lot: 259 3960 SQ FT 

R083650 239501330060 993407 2/8/2024 $1,063,900 $1,083,050 15 BLUE HERON DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 
Section: 1 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: IRONBRIDGE 

PHASE III Lot: 60 FILING 1 14306 SQUARE FEET 

Section: 35 Township: 5 Range: 89 Subdivision: CEDAR CREST 
R530047 211935303019 985627 5/8/2023 $987,000 $1,083,614 000090 ROCK LEDGE DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1 1/2 STRY 1972 4 2.5 2800 SUB. Block: 3 Lot: 1 ALL THAT PART OF LOT 2 BEG AT THE NE 

COR. OF LOT 2... 

R007991 239503309028 980576 10/20/2022 $950,000 $1,086,399 000013 LAIRD LN GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 2003 3 2.75 2053 
Section: 3 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: SUNLIGHT 

VIEW II SUB-DIV Lot: 28 12589 SQ FT 

R080275 239521105005 991415 11/15/2023 $1,050,000 $1,096,205 000107 SUN KING DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS SPLIT LEV 1991 3 2.5 3126 
Section: 21 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: OAK 

MEADOWS SUB. 3RD. Block: 3 Lot: 5 7.27 ACRES 
Section: 16 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: HYLAND PK 

R031918 218516119005 989259 9/5/2023 $1,050,000 $1,115,352 001713 BENNETT AVE GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1969 3 3 3168 ADD (PT OF BLK 1-6) Block: 5 Lot: 6 AND:- Lot: 7 S 60.55' OF 
LOT 6 

Section: 15 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: OAK 
R008627 239515312030 981090 11/7/2022 $999,000 $1,142,284 000073 HAYSTACK RD GLENWOOD SPRINGS 2 STRY/BSM 2008 4 3.25 3037 MEADOWS RANCH 4TH. Lot: 30 2ND AMENDED PHASE 1, 

F4B. .46 ACRES 

R020223 211935301011 987298 6/30/2023 $1,050,000 $1,143,682 000042 PTARMIGAN LN GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1970 4 1.75 2524 
Section: 35 Township: 5 Range: 89 Subdivision: CEDAR CREST 

SUB. Block: 1 Lot: 14 

R011499* 239501100024 982430 12/29/2022 $1,000,000 $1,144,000 006476 82 HWY GLENWOOD SPRINGS BI LEVEL 1966 3 2.5 2581 
Section: 1 Township: 7 Range: 89 TR IN LOTS 9, 32 & 35 ALSO 

A TR. OF LAND CONT. 3.465 AC.+/-

R312333 218516430003 991420 11/15/2023 $1,150,000 $1,150,000 002129 MIDLAND AVE GLENWOOD SPRINGS 2 STRY/BSM 1993 4 3.5 3370 
Section: 16 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: K T OAKS Lot: 

3 

R042462 239515313054 985984 5/19/2023 $1,050,000 $1,152,301 000358 SILVER KING CT GLENWOOD SPRINGS SPLIT LEV 2020 3 3 2601 
Section: 15 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: OAK 

MEADOWS RANCH, FLG 4B, PHASE II Lot: 54 8560 SQ FT 



R043409 239512228215 985465 5/1/2023 $1,050,000 $1,153,950 000595 RIVER BEND WAY GLENWOOD SPRINGS 2-STORY 2007 3 3.5 2234 
Section: 12 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: IRONBRIDGE 

PUD, PHASE II, FILING 1, 2 & 3 Lot: 215 8316 SQ FT 

R083644 239501230054 989024 8/28/2023 $1,077,200 $1,154,758 303 BLUE HERON DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 2-STORY 2023 3 3 2254 
Section: 1 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: IRONBRIDGE 

PHASE III Lot: 54 FILING 1 
Section: 5 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: SUNNY HILLS 

R040049 218505107004 987571 7/10/2023 $1,075,000 $1,161,534 000313 131 COUNTY RD GLENWOOD SPRINGS 2 STRY/BSM 1970 3 2 2920 Lot: G AND:- Lot: 0 AND:- Lot: 0 ALSO A TR IN LOT 2, SEC. 5 
CONT .09AC. BEG. AT SE COR. OF SAID LOT G. 

R010048 239502102012 988129 7/26/2023 $1,075,000 $1,161,642 000345 WESTBANK RD GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1978 3 2.5 2372 
Section: 2 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: WESTBANK 

RANCH SUB. #2 Lot: 12 1.08 ACRES 

R080023 239503300040 979475 9/22/2022 $1,020,000 $1,166,880 000595 VAN DORN RD GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1982 4 2.75 3624 
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

SQ FT 
Section: 34 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: RIVERBEND 

SUB. 2ND. Block: 2 Lot: 4 
Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: SPARKS 

SUBDIVISION Block: 0 Lot: 3 

Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE
R380711 212330409043 994440 3/15/2024 $549,000 $558,373 000286 LUPINE DR NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 1996 3 1.75 1473 

VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 8 Lot: 18 6200 SQUARE FEET 

Section: 31 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CORYELL ADD
R380877 212331210003 987237 6/29/2023 $523,000 $560,334 000389 GRAND BUTTE LN NEW CASTLE BI LEVEL 1998 4 2 1768 

Block: 6 Lot: 1 THRU:- Lot: 3 7500 SQUARE FEET 



R380585 212330303040 993377 2/7/2024 $547,900 $560,537 000295 BUCKTHORN RD NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 1999 3 2 1460 
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 2 Lot: 30 6960 SQUARE FEET 

R380399 212331409009 990990 11/1/2023 $545,000 $567,577 000333 W MAIN ST NEW CASTLE 1 1/2 STRY 1909 3 1.5 1638 
Section: 31 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: ORIGINAL 

TWNSTE NEW CASTLE Block: 7 Lot: 3 AND:- Lot: 4 

R380718 

R380675 

212330409050 

212330408027 

983393 

980799 

2/9/2023 

10/28/2022 

$525,000 

$522,000 

$574,304 

$574,693 

000230 MALLOW CT 

000168 CURRENT DR 

NEW CASTLE 

NEW CASTLE 

1-STORY 

1-STORY 

1998 

1997 

3 

3 

2 

2 

1423 

1264 

Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 
VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 8 Lot: 25 

Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 
VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 10 Lot: 27 6098 SQ FT 

R200827 212516400173 995386 4/19/2024 $580,000 $580,000 4799 245 COUNTY RD NEW CASTLE MANUFACTURED-HUD 1998 3 1.75 1706 
Section: 16 Township: 5 Range: 91 A TR IN THE SESE AKA LOT 

2A AMENDED RYDEN SUB EXEMPTION 10.07 ACRES 

R380001 

R380455 

R380792 

R017039 

R015031* 

212331302002 

212330303005 

212330410015 

212334405004 

218106400137 

978002 

982230 

980744 

985049 

988313 

8/10/2022 

12/19/2022 

10/27/2022 

4/12/2023 

8/4/2023 

$533,700 

$535,000 

$535,000 

$545,000 

$570,000 

$587,255 

$589,019 

$589,019 

$590,780 

$592,800 

000681 W MAIN ST 

000203 BUCKTHORN RD 

000279 LUPINE DR 

000364 GLENEAGLE CIR 

036999 6 & 24 HWY 

NEW CASTLE 

NEW CASTLE 

NEW CASTLE 

NEW CASTLE 

NEW CASTLE 

1 1/2 STRY 

1-STORY 

1-STORY 

1-STRY/BSM 

1 1/2 STRY 

1893 

1990 

1996 

1995 

1980 

2 

3 

3 

4 

1 

2 

1.75 

2 

3 

1.5 

1184 

1564 

1408 

1792 

1352 

Section: 31 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: ORIGINAL 
TWNSTE NEW CASTLE Block: 14 Lot: 4 AND:- Lot: 5 & THE 

W1/2 OF LOT 3 6250 SQ FT 
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 2 Lot: 7 
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 9 Lot: 10 11414 SQUARE 
FEET 

Section: 34 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: RIVERBEND 
SUB. 2ND. Block: 3 Lot: 4 (19166 SF) 

Section: 6 Township: 6 Range: 91 TRACT B, AS PER 
SUBDIVISION EXEMPTION RESOLUTION NO. 79-134 
RECORDED AS RECEPTION NO. 299301 3.71 ACRES 

R380387 212330301001 997034 6/14/2024 $600,000 $600,000 000840 ASTER CT NEW CASTLE 2-STORY 1989 3 1.75 1499 
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RNCH AMEND.BLK12 Block: 12 Lot: 1 11740 SQ FT 

R380557 

R380132* 

212330306028 

212331224006 

988733 

983176 

8/17/2023 

1/30/2023 

$575,400 

$554,500 

$609,394 

$610,508 

000441 PALMETTO DR 

000792 W MAIN ST 

NEW CASTLE 

NEW CASTLE 

1-STORY 

2-STORY 

1994 

1893 

3 

3 

1.75 

2 

1620 

1696 

Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 
VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 07 Lot: 28 (6000 SF) 

Section: 31 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: ORIGINAL 
TWNSTE NEW CASTLE Block: 16 Lot: 13 THE E 19' OF S1/2 OF 

LOT 14 

R041759 212331238010 994360 3/13/2024 $600,000 $610,800 000755 S WILD HORSE DR NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 2006 2 2 1443 
Section: 31 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FLG 7 Block: PA22B21 Lot: 10 A REPLAT OF 
BLK PA22B2 7908 SQUARE FEET 

R015057 218105100025 992827 1/5/2024 $615,000 $615,000 006295 214 COUNTY RD NEW CASTLE 1-STRY/BSM 1967 3 1 1230 
Section: 5 Township: 6 Range: 91 A TR. OF LAND IN LOT 1. 

2.32 ACRES 

R380545 212330303027 997173 6/18/2024 $616,000 $616,000 000259 BUCKTHORN RD NEW CASTLE TRI LEVEL 1993 3 2 1920 
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 
VAL.RNCH#1-REPLT-L17-22 Block: 2 Lot: 21 6970 SQ FT 

Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE
R380528 212330306011 978200 8/15/2022 $562,500 $619,875 000607 GINSENG RD NEW CASTLE TRI LEVEL 1993 4 2 1920 

VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 7 Lot: 11 7230 SQUARE FEET 

Section: 34 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: RIVERBEND
R017122 212334404009 985320 4/25/2023 $575,000 $622,758 000156 GLENEAGLE CIR NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 1982 3 2 1498 

SUB. 2ND. Block: 2 Lot: 9 



R017122 212334404009 983294 10/28/2022 $570,000 $627,038 000156 GLENEAGLE CIR NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 1982 3 2 1498 
Section: 34 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: RIVERBEND 

SUB. 2ND. Block: 2 Lot: 9 

R380606 212330409008 985411 4/28/2023 $580,000 $628,178 000200 LUPINE DR NEW CASTLE TRI LEVEL 1995 4 2 1920 
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 8 Lot: 8 (6000 SF) 

R380588 212330403043 981207 11/10/2022 $571,800 $629,021 000307 BUCKTHORN RD NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 1998 3 2 1478 
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 
VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 2 Lot: 33 7080 SQ FT 

R380418 212330302006 992612 1/5/2024 $625,000 $642,205 000823 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR NEW CASTLE 2 STRY/BSM 1995 3 2.5 2237 
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH #2 Lot: 6 17860 SQUARE FEET 
Section: 31 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: SPENCERS 

R082589 212331102015 977297 7/20/2022 $585,000 $643,788 572 E MAIN ST NEW CASTLE 2 STRY/BSM 2008 3 2.5 1964 ADD Block: I Lot: 2 AND:- Lot: 3 LOT LINE ADJ BLK I LOTS 1, 2, 
3 

Section: 31 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CORYELL ADD 
R006020 212331208014 980069 10/6/2022 $585,000 $644,670 000447 RIO GRANDE AVE NEW CASTLE 2-STORY 2001 3 2.75 1680 Block: 4 Lot: 23 AND:- Lot: 24 AMENDED FINAL PLAT OF LOTS 

17-32 

R380747 212330411022 988561 8/11/2023 $611,500 $647,130 000322 MESQUITE CT NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 1998 3 2 1459 
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 3 Lot: 8 8396 SQ FT 

R006786 212331152001 997071 6/14/2024 $648,000 $648,000 000642 S WILD HORSE DR NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 2002 3 2 1412 
Section: 31 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FLG 6 Lot: 1 PA21B (7074 SF) 

R380745 212330411020 985752 5/12/2023 $605,000 $651,866 000314 MESQUITE CT NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 1999 3 2 1486 
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 3 Lot: 6 

R380793 212330410016 987357 7/5/2023 $615,000 $655,270 000281 LUPINE DR NEW CASTLE 2-STORY 1997 3 2.5 1541 
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 9 Lot: 11 

R150189 218105400208 979131 9/12/2022 $592,000 $656,010 000103 RIPPY LN NEW CASTLE 
MODULAR UBC/IRC/IBC W 

ADDN 
1971 3 3 2063 

Section: 5 Township: 6 Range: 91 A TR CONT. 2 AC (2.001 
ACRES) 

Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: WHITEHORSE 
VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RAN Block: A-6 Lot: 2 

R045136 212332237002 995298 4/15/2024 $650,000 $657,294 000111 WHITE HORSE DR NEW CASTLE 2-STORY 2007 3 2.75 2008 AMENDED DETAILED FINAL PLAT OF BLK. A-6 WHITEHORSE 
VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RANCH, PHASE 1 4178 SQUARE 

FEET 

R380775 212330307045 978633 8/26/2022 $600,000 $660,869 000532 HONEYSUCKLE DR NEW CASTLE TRI LEVEL 1997 4 3 2140 
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 5 Lot: 17 
Section: 31 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

R009828 212331155010 997060 6/14/2024 $665,000 $665,000 000713 S WILD HORSE DR NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 2003 2 2 1450 VALLEY RANCH FLG 7 Block: PA22B1 Lot: 10 REPLAT OF BLK 
PA22B 

R380783 212330307053 987665 7/13/2023 $630,000 $671,206 000508 HONEYSUCKLE DR NEW CASTLE BI LEVEL 1996 4 3 1758 
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 5 Lot: 25 (8812 SF) 

R380072 212331200020 991825 12/4/2023 $650,000 $672,985 000195 N 6TH ST NEW CASTLE 1-STRY/BSM 1992 3 2 1792 
Section: 31 Township: 5 Range: 90 TR IN SENW EXCEPT 54.92 

SQ.FT DESC 831/848. 

R042663 212332417010 983942 3/3/2023 $620,000 $674,710 170 CASTLE RIDGE DR NEW CASTLE 1-STRY/BSM 2015 3 2.5 2039 
Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE RIDGE 

PUD Lot: 10 

R042605 212331239008 990946 10/31/2023 $645,000 $675,436 000060 CRESTONE WAY NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 2007 2 2 1443 
Section: 31 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 
VALLEY RANCH FLG 7 Block: PA22B22 Lot: 8 7869 SQ FT 

R200537 217901304005 982113 12/15/2022 $610,000 $676,989 003712 214 COUNTY RD NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 1986 3 2 1520 
Section: 1 Township: 6 Range: 92 Subdivision: PEACH VALLEY 

ACRES FINAL Lot: 5 2.01 ACRES 

R380463 212330303013 980779 10/24/2022 $620,000 $679,934 000235 BUCKTHORN RD NEW CASTLE TRI LEVEL 1992 4 2 1920 
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 2 Lot: 15 



R008570 

R006787 

R006797 

212331153005 

212331152002 

212331152012 

983095 

992473 

992801 

1/27/2023 

12/29/2023 

1/12/2024 

$621,500 

$665,000 

$670,000 

$684,176 

$688,318 

$689,739 

000110 CARSON CT 

000638 S WILD HORSE DR 

000717 STORM KING CIR 

NEW CASTLE 

NEW CASTLE 

NEW CASTLE 

1-STORY 

1-STORY 

1-STORY 

2002 

2002 

2001 

2 

3 

3 

1.75 

3 

2 

1431 

1412 

1381 

Section: 31 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 
VALLEY RANCH FLG 7 Block: PA22A Lot: 5 7428 SQ FT 

Section: 31 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 
VALLEY RANCH FLG 6 Lot: 2 PA21B 6120 SQUARE FEET 
Section: 31 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FLG 6 Lot: 12 PA21B 10899 SQUARE FEET 

Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: WHITEHORSE 
VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RAN Block: B-8 Lot: 6 FINAL 

R041800 212332221006 987326 6/30/2023 $649,000 $695,192 000150 LAKOTA DR NEW CASTLE 2-STORY 2007 3 2.5 1935 DETAILED PLAT OF BLOCK B-8 WHITEHORSE VILLAGE AT 
LAKOTA CANYON RANCH, PHASE 1 A RE-SUB OF BLOCKS A, 

B1 & B2, LAKOTA CANYON RANCH, FILING #1 (3380 SF) 

R380536 212330306019 981020 11/3/2022 $635,000 $697,015 000581 GINSENG RD NEW CASTLE 1-STRY/BSM 1994 5 3 3272 
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 7 Lot: 19 6000 SF 

R006796 

R080754 

212331152011 

212336223012 

985091 

995460 

4/17/2023 

4/24/2024 

$645,000 

$699,000 

$698,638 

$699,000 

000715 STORM KING CIR 

000545 CANYON CREEK DR 

NEW CASTLE 

NEW CASTLE 

1-STORY 

2-STORY 

2001 

1987 

2 

3 

2 

2.5 

1412 

1921 

Section: 31 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 
VALLEY RANCH FLG 6 Lot: 11 PA21B (7966 SF) 

Section: 36 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CANYON 
CREEK ESTATES 4TH AMEND Lot: 12 

R042589 

R006699 

R380414 

R041782 

212331156019 

212330422019 

212330302002 

212332219001 

985442 

995705 

990054 

989223 

4/28/2023 

4/29/2024 

9/29/2023 

9/1/2023 

$645,000 

$700,000 

$675,000 

$675,000 

$699,180 

$707,894 

$710,785 

$711,239 

000060 EL DIENTE WAY 

000011 S PAINTED HORSE CIR 

000847 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR 

000350 WHITEHORSE DR 

NEW CASTLE 

NEW CASTLE 

NEW CASTLE 

NEW CASTLE 

2-STORY 

1-STORY 

1-STRY/BSM 

2-STORY 

2008 

2002 

1995 

2005 

3 

4 

4 

4 

2.5 

2 

2.75 

3.5 

1686 

1806 

2962 

2242 

Section: 31 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 
VALLEY RANCH FLG 7 Block: PA22B23 Lot: 19 (6104 SF) 
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 
VALLEY RANCH FLG 5 Block: PA6 Lot: 19 15666 SQ FT 

Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 
VALLEY RANCH #2 Lot: 2 13939 SQ FT 

Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: WHITEHORSE 
VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RAN Block: B-6 Lot: 1 DETAILED 

FINAL PLAT OF BLK B-6 WHITEHORSE VILLAGE @ LAKOTA 
CAYNON PH 1 

R080767 212336223051 994355 3/15/2024 $715,000 $715,000 000618 CANYON CREEK DR NEW CASTLE TRI LEVEL 1987 4 2.25 2322 
Section: 36 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CANYON 

CREEK ESTATES-3RD AMEND Lot: 51 .47 ACRES 

R005217 

R380725 

212330418043 

212330409057 

988980 

976672 

8/25/2023 

7/1/2022 

$675,000 

$650,000 

$715,288 

$716,079 

000438 STAGE COACH LN 

000231 MALLOW CT 

NEW CASTLE 

NEW CASTLE 

1-STORY 

TRI LEVEL 

2003 

1997 

3 

4 

2 

2 

1667 

1988 

Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 
VALLEY RANCH #3 Block: PA4 Lot: 43 (11531 SF) 

Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 
VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 8 Lot: 32 8795 SQ FT 

R005207 212330418033 993512 2/13/2024 $700,000 $716,288 000428 HITCHING POST LN NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 2004 4 2 2138 
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH #3 Block: PA4 Lot: 33 14691 SQUARE FEET 

R045137 212332237003 979351 9/15/2022 $650,000 $716,300 000121 WHITE HORSE DR NEW CASTLE 2-STORY 2007 3 2.5 2114.5 

Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: WHITEHORSE 
VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RAN Block: A-6 Lot: 3 

AMENDED DETAILED FINAL PLAT OF BLK. A-6 WHITEHORSE 
VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RANCH, PHASE 1 

R041785 212332219004 979496 9/23/2022 $655,000 $721,810 000320 WHITEHORSE DR NEW CASTLE 2-STORY 2005 3 2.5 2065 

Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: WHITEHORSE 
VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RAN Block: B-6 Lot: 4 DETAILED 

FINAL PLAT OF BLK B-6 WHITEHORSE VILLAGE @ LAKOTA 
CANYON PH 1 



R380577 

R130313 

R380635 

212330317029 

212525100015 

212330407019 

978703 

994878 

979594 

8/29/2022 

4/2/2024 

9/22/2022 

$660,000 

$720,000 

$664,000 

$726,658 

$728,589 

$730,626 

000103 CURRENT DR 

000007 NAVAJO ST 

000143 CURRENT DR 

NEW CASTLE 

NEW CASTLE 

NEW CASTLE 

1-STRY/BSM 

MANU HUD WITH 
ADDITION 

1-STRY/BSM 

1995 

1993 

1995 

4 

5 

4 

3 

2.75 

2.75 

2392 

3258 

3111 

Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 
VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 11 Lot: 29 

Section: 25 Township: 5 Range: 91 TR IN SWNE AKA PARCEL 4 
DIETZ EXEMPTION 2.15 ACRES 

Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 
VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 11 Lot: 19 

R006684 212330422004 980949 11/1/2022 $665,000 $732,389 000700 N WILD HORSE DR NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 2003 4 3 1914 
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FLG 5 Block: PA6 Lot: 4 13409 SQUARE FEET 

R015010 

R009114 

R380464 

R005194 

R040065 

218105100026 

212525202001 

212330303014 

212330418020 

212336203003 

980802 

984063 

977649 

978872 

980451 

10/28/2022 

3/3/2023 

7/29/2022 

9/2/2022 

10/18/2022 

$660,000 

$680,000 

$675,000 

$677,500 

$674,000 

$732,600 

$741,198 

$743,850 

$746,384 

$747,585 

006105 214 COUNTY RD 

001808 245 COUNTY RD 

000239 BUCKTHORN RD 

000434 WAGON WHEEL CIR 

046153 6 & 24 HWY 

NEW CASTLE 

NEW CASTLE 

NEW CASTLE 

NEW CASTLE 

NEW CASTLE 

1-STORY 

1-STRY/BSM 

TRI LEVEL 

1-STORY 

1-STRY/BSM 

1969 

1998 

1992 

2000 

1971 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2.75 

3 

3 

2.25 

2120 

2729 

2032 

1930 

2112 

Section: 5 Township: 6 Range: 91 TR. OF LAND IN THE 
N1/2SWNE 

Section: 25 Township: 5 Range: 91 Subdivision: BOND Lot: 2A 
RE-SUB OF LOT 2,TURK SUB-DIV 2.004 ACRES 

Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 
VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 2 Lot: 16 

Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 
VALLEY RANCH #3 Block: PA4 Lot: 20 9442 SQ FT 

Section: 36 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: RIVERVIEW 
SUB. Block: 3 Lot: 3 

R045139 212332237005 977760 8/1/2022 $687,500 $757,625 000141 WHITE HORSE DR NEW CASTLE 2-STORY 2007 3 2.5 1935 

Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: WHITEHORSE 
VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RAN Block: A-6 Lot: 5 

AMENDED DETAILED FINAL PLAT OF BLK. A-6 WHITEHORSE 
VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RANCH, PHASE 1 

R042973 

R042943 

R170380 

R006692 

R040105 

R043781 

R080834 

212331162044 

212331162014 

218104307028 

212330422012 

212336203004 

212329304036 

212325324023 

977569 

979911 
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